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Einzelwertung Vergleischskampf
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6

1. Hafner Viktoria Imst 99,6 100,7 103,9 100,5 105,1 104,8 614,6

2. Gehring Markus Reutte 102,0 102,5 101,6 103,0 100,5 101,3 610,9

3. Kammerlander Martin Imst 101,8 101,3 99,6 102,0 99,8 103,1 607,6

4. Pfandler Elisabeth Landeck 98,7 102,6 103,6 99,4 100,5 101,8 606,6

5. Waibl Emmerich Landeck 100,7 99,1 102,1 102,9 99,5 101,9 606,2

6. Jesner Martin Landeck 100,4 98,0 100,1 102,9 100,4 104,3 606,1

7. Floriani Meinhard Imst 100,6 101,0 102,5 99,8 101,6 100,2 605,7

8. Larcher Alois Imst 101,4 102,9 99,1 99,8 100,6 101,0 604,8

9. Mallaun Martin Landeck 99,3 100,6 100,1 102,3 102,2 99,8 604,3

10. Hackl Anna Imst 97,4 98,7 102,4 101,0 102,1 100,7 602,3

11. Sailer Werner Landeck 97,3 101,2 99,4 101,0 99,2 101,5 599,6

12. Schwaiger Arnold Landeck 97,6 99,5 101,0 100,3 99,7 101,2 599,3

13. Pfeifer Peter Imst 99,6 99,1 98,8 99,3 99,9 101,9 598,6

14. Schretter Alois Reutte 98,4 98,7 102,5 101,8 100,3 96,5 598,2

15. Melmer Christof Imst 101,3 99,0 97,7 101,1 94,1 102,8 596,0

16. Poberschnigg Peter Reutte 98,0 100,2 97,8 100,3 98,3 101,0 595,6

17. Gehring Rainer Reutte 99,0 97,8 100,5 101,4 98,9 97,9 595,5

18. Klotz Martina Reutte 96,8 97,7 99,1 102,5 97,1 100,9 594,1

19. Zangerl Ernst Landeck 95,4 100,8 100,0 97,0 100,0 99,5 592,7

20. Seelos Bernhard Imst 100,2 100,7 98,5 96,5 96,3 99,4 591,6

21. Dirr Willi Reutte 98,7 96,9 97,2 101,2 97,8 97,6 589,4

22. Hauser Hannes Landeck 99,8 100,1 97,1 94,1 98,8 99,2 589,1

23. Müller Lucia Reutte 97,1 94,0 95,6 94,5 101,4 95,7 578,3

24. 0,0

Mannschaftswertung Vergleischskampf

1. IMST

Hafner Viktoria Imst 99,6 100,7 103,9 100,5 105,1 104,8 614,6

Kammerlander Martin Imst 101,8 101,3 99,6 102,0 99,8 103,1 607,6

Floriani Meinhard Imst 100,6 101,0 102,5 99,8 101,6 100,2 605,7

Larcher Alois Imst 101,4 102,9 99,1 99,8 100,6 101,0 604,8

Hackl Anna Imst 97,4 98,7 102,4 101,0 102,1 100,7 602,3

Pfeifer Peter Imst 99,6 99,1 98,8 99,3 99,9 101,9 598,6 3633,6

Melmer Christof Imst 101,3 99,0 97,7 101,1 94,1 102,8 596,0

Seelos Bernhard Imst 100,2 100,7 98,5 96,5 96,3 99,4 591,6

2. LANDECK

Pfandler Elisabeth Landeck 98,7 102,6 103,6 99,4 100,5 101,8 606,6

Waibl Emmerich Landeck 100,7 99,1 102,1 102,9 99,5 101,9 606,2

Jesner Martin Landeck 100,4 98,0 100,1 102,9 100,4 104,3 606,1

Mallaun Martin Landeck 99,3 100,6 100,1 102,3 102,2 99,8 604,3

Sailer Werner Landeck 97,3 101,2 99,4 101,0 99,2 101,5 599,6

Schwaiger Arnold Landeck 97,6 99,5 101,0 100,3 99,7 101,2 599,3 3622,1

Zangerl Ernst Landeck 95,4 100,8 100,0 97,0 100,0 99,5 592,7

Hauser Hannes Landeck 99,8 100,1 97,1 94,1 98,8 99,2 589,1

3. REUTTE

Gehring Markus Reutte 102,0 102,5 101,6 103,0 100,5 101,3 610,9

Schretter Alois Reutte 98,4 98,7 102,5 101,8 100,3 96,5 598,2

Poberschnigg Peter Reutte 98,0 100,2 97,8 100,3 98,3 101,0 595,6

Gehring Rainer Reutte 99,0 97,8 100,5 101,4 98,9 97,9 595,5

Klotz Martina Reutte 96,8 97,7 99,1 102,5 97,1 100,9 594,1

Dirr Willi Reutte 98,7 96,9 97,2 101,2 97,8 97,6 589,4 3583,7

Müller Lucia Reutte 97,1 94,0 95,6 94,5 101,4 95,7 578,3
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